PGGWRIGHTSON 2012-2013 STAG & HIND SALES RESULTS

Vendor Name
Ruapehu Deer
Maranoa Deer
Fairlight Station
Wilkins Farming
Kelly Oaks Deer
Canes Deer
Tower Farms
Raroa Red Deer
Sarnia Deer
Pampas Heights
Foveran Park sale 1
Foveran Park sale2
Stanfields Red Deer
Deer Genetics NZ
Peel Forest Est
Remarkables Park
Netherdale Deer
Brock Deer
Arawata Deer
Altrive Deer
Black Forest Deer
Doncaster Deer
Wilkins Farming
Rothesay Deer

Date
12th Dec
14th Dec
14th Dec

14th Dec
16th Dec
16th Dec
7th jan
7th Jan
8th Jan
8th Jan
9th Jan
9th Jan
9th Jan
10th Jan
10th Jan
11th Jan
11th Jan
12th jan
12th Jan
12th Jan
13th Jan
14th Jan
14th Jan
17th Jan

Sale Type
Venison BV's
Venison BV's
Venison BV's
Venison BV's
Breeding-V&T
Breeding-V&T
Breeding-V&T
Breeding-V&T
Breeding-V&T
Breeding-V&T

No-Sold Max-Price Min-Price

22-22
25-25
23-23
25-25

21-22
23-29
15-24

$5,900.00
$6,400.00
$3,250.00
$5,600.00

$62,000.00
$8,200.00
$7,000.00

$2,800.00
$2,600.00
$1,900.00
$2,000.00

$5,500.00
$2,200.00
$2,000.00

Av-Price Hinds No-Sold Max-Price

$4,058.00
$3,980.00
$1,856.00
$2,956.00

$12,334.00
$4,213.00
$2,866.67

16-19
15-16

$6,200.00
$1,800.00

Av Price

$1,793.75
$771.67






