PGGWRIGHTSON 2012-2013 STAG & HIND SALES RESULTS

Vendor Name	Date Sale	Type No-Sol	d Max-Price	Min-Price	Av-Price	Hinds	No-Sold	Max-Price	Av Price
Ruapehu Deer	12th Dec Veniso	on BV's 22-22	\$5,900.00	\$2,800.00	\$4,058.00				
Maranoa Deer	14th Dec Veniso	on BV's 25-25	\$6,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,980.00				
Fairlight Station	14th Dec Veniso	on BV's 23-23	\$3,250.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,856.00				
Wilkins Farming	14th Dec Veniso	on BV's 25-25	\$5,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,956.00				
Kelly Oaks Deer	16th Dec Breedi	ing-V&T							
Canes Deer	16th Dec Breedi	ing-V&T 21-22	\$62,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$12,334.00				
Tower Farms	7th jan Breedi	ing-V&T 23-29	\$8,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,213.00		16-19	\$6,200.00	\$1,793.75
Raroa Red Deer	7th Jan Breedi	ing-V&T 15-24	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,866.67		15-16	\$1,800.00	\$771.67
Sarnia Deer	8th Jan Breedi	ing-V&T							
Pampas Heights	8th Jan Breedi	ing-V&T							
Foveran Park sale 1	9th Jan								
Foveran Park sale2	9th Jan								
Stanfields Red Deer	9th Jan								
Deer Genetics NZ	10th Jan								
Peel Forest Est	10th Jan								
Remarkables Park	11th Jan								
Netherdale Deer	11th Jan								
Brock Deer	12th jan								
Arawata Deer	12th Jan								
Altrive Deer	12th Jan								
Black Forest Deer	13th Jan								
Doncaster Deer	14th Jan								
Wilkins Farming	14th Jan								
Rothesay Deer	17th Jan								